
Sr. No. Application No Applicant Name Category Name Category Obtain Gender Name
UG 

Percentage 
(4200) Remarks

1 2400497333 GUSAI RIDHDHI NILESHPURI SEBC (OBC) General Female 83.21

2 2400196241 Mota Nehaben Kirtibhai EWS General Female 79.10

3 2400158667 THACKER KEJAL PIYUSHBHAI General General Female 78.14

4 2400165959 Hajam muskan mamad SEBC (OBC) General Female 77.98

5 2400533712 SUTHAR MITAL TULASIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 77.79

6 2400706307 VARSANI SANGEETA BHIMJI General General Female 77.31

7 2400245778 JADEJA JHANVIBA AJITSINH EWS General Female 76.83

8 2400158940 GOR NENCY AMITBHAI General General Female 75.79

9 2400468795 Mishra Priti Tarkeshwar General General Female 75.38

10 2400390422 ROHIT RUDANI General General Male 74.36

11 2400495733 Vora Krupa Deepak EWS General Female 74.24

12 2400196147 Rana Priyankaba Satyapalsinh General General Female 74.19

13 2400443959 Senghani Smita Kalyan General General Female 73.14

14 2400201676 HADIYA POOJA DAYARAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 73.05

15 2400182092 Vora Nandini kantibhai EWS General Female 72.26

16 2400141819 Ahir Hency Premji SEBC (OBC) General Female 72.12
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17 2400046727 JADEJA ISHITABA GELUBHA EWS General Female 71.14

18 2400237028 PAYAN NAVINKUMAR PARBAT SC General Male 71.02

19 2400119197 BHUMI RAMESH BHAI SATHWARA SEBC (OBC) General Female 71.00

20 2400195130 VORA BHAKTI RITESH General General Female 71.00

21 2400266932 JADEJA SUNITABA MADHUBHA EWS General Female 70.29

22 2400438100 Solanki Rajveer kamalbhai EWS General Male 70.24

23 2400204827 Hala Prachi Anilbhai General General Female 70.12

24 2400501532 Hirani Priyanka Ramesh General General Female 70.10

25 2400058848 Sama Saniya Mohammed Aslam General General Female 70.10

26 2400451283 Goswami Isha Jagdishgiri SEBC (OBC) General Female 70.05

27 2400711233 VARSANI YOGITA MULJI General General Female 69.95

28 2400244156 Pragatiba viramdevsinh Chudasama General General Female 69.83

29 2400196851 JADEJA ANJALI HARDEVSINH General ST Female 69.64

30 2400199756 Radhika Kishorbhai Hala General Female 69.55

31 2400620394 BHANUSHALI SNEHA DINESHBHAI EWS Female 69.36

32 2400210203 THACKER HETVI JAYESHBHAI EWS Female 68.86

33 2400270464 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH PRABHATSINH General Male 68.38

34 2400214417 SONI MAHIMA KAUSHIKKUMAR EWS Female 68.24
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35 2400604074 LUHAR PAYALBEN MANSUKHLAL SEBC (OBC) Female 68.10

36 2400395592 Maheshwari Rasikbhai Abhubhai SC Male 68.00

37 2400217772 SHAH DIYABEN SHANTILAL General Female 67.79

38 2400693624 KEVAR JUBEDA ALIMAMAD SEBC (OBC) Female 67.64

39 2400452018 Malam Mitali Jaysinh SEBC (OBC) Female 67.55

40 2400448656 Shiyalwala mahekta Dharmesh Bhai SEBC (OBC) Female 67.52

41 2400133622 Rinkal Chauhan dipakbhai SEBC (OBC) Female 67.52

42 2400267348 JADEJA DHARABA DILAVARSINH General Female 67.38

43 2400702337 PARYANI VISHAKHA DINESH SC Female 67.26

44 2400675758 KATARIYA SWETA MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 67.19

45 2400233234 Priya Shaileshbhai joshi General Female 67.12

46 2400269253 JADEJA EKTA KUMARI MAHAVEERSINH General Female 67.05

47 2400202961 Vaghela Aansiben mukeshbhai SC Female 66.91

48 2400288882 MEERA HARESH BUDHBHATTI EWS Female 66.79

49 2400233651 FULIYA POOJA DHANJI SC Female 66.71

50 2400634831 MAMTORA BHAVINI CHETANBHAI General Female 66.71

51 2400241413 CHAUHAN JINAL VIJAYNATH SEBC (OBC) Female 66.67

52 2400644941 PATEL PRACHI SHAILESH General Female 66.57

53 2400710425 Ram Gopal Seda SEBC (OBC) Male 66.52

54 2400229081 Jadeja parulba jayendrasinh EWS Female 66.50



55 2400199218 Rajgor Harshika Rameshbhai General Female 66.41

56 2400284370 Ramaiya Yesha Ajay General Female 66.26

57 2400261163 Bijlani foram sanjay bhai General Female 66.14

58 2400198519 JADEJA MITALBA NAVUBHA EWS Female 66.07

59 2400352012 RAUTARAY PRAGYA CHATRUBHUJ General Female 66.07

60 2400635972 JADEJA BHAVIKABA KANAKSINH General Female 66.00

61 2400472931 Tahesin fatema Aziz Khoja EWS Female 66.00

62 2400343415 MAKAWANA VAIDEHI ALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 65.95

63 2400360865 TANWAR GAYATRI MAHENDRASINGH General Female 65.76

64 2400244525 Goswami Palak Vasantgiri SEBC (OBC) Female 65.60

65 2400259031 HARSH AARTI AMBALAL EWS Female 65.60

66 2400044904 MAKWANA NANDANI MANOJ SC Female 65.57

67 2400367255 JETHI EVA YOGESHBHAI EWS Female 65.57

68 2400678638 NAKAR PRIYANSHI LOKESHBHAI General Female 65.45

69 2400428673 Bandrimalam Aaruchi Rajesh SEBC (OBC) Female 65.36

70 2400306666 THACKER VIDHI TARUNKUMAR General Female 65.33

71 2400468944 LANGA AAFRIN JAVEDBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 65.26

72 2400689664 THACKER ANAND HARESHBHAI General Male 65.14

73 2400678291 Pal Pooja Nagendra General Female 64.93

74 2400196327 Rajgor Shivani Sudhirbhai General Female 64.41



75 2400505647 Goswami kemi rajeshgiri SEBC (OBC) Female 64.36

76 2400441150 RATHVA VANITABEN BIJALBHAI ST Female 64.36

77 2400582104 THACKER SNEHA MANISHBHAI EWS Female 64.31

78 2400481317 LUHAR AATIKA AHMED MUSA EWS Female 63.86

79 2400521686 JADEJA DARSHNABA PRUTHVIRAJSINH General Female 63.69

80 2400705904 Rana Divyarajsinh Rajendrasinh General Male 63.52

81 2400201511 Jadeja Sakshiba Hitendrasinh EWS Female 63.48

82 2400510289 PADHIYAR DIVYABA VANKAJI General Female 63.43

83 2400604581 Vyas Anamika Bharatbhai EWS Female 63.36

84 2400496223 Mokha foram gopalji General Female 63.33

85 2400206078 VAGHELA DHRUVI VIRENBHAI EWS Female 63.33

86 2400666703 Jethi mihirkumar vinodlal EWS Male 63.31

87 2400693315 KHOJA SHALIYA RAHIMALI General Female 63.29

88 2400262594 Thacker Anshika Manish General Female 62.86

89 2400676159 GOSWAMI BHAKTI RUPESHPURI SEBC (OBC) Female 62.79

90 2400602857 MERIYA DEEPAKKUMAR HARIBHAI SC Male 62.62

91 2400621126 Sonvane mehul govindbhai General Male 62.62

92 2400280096 Devbratt Ruparel General Male 62.55

93 2400709909 SHAH DHARMI GIRISHBHAI General Female 62.48

94 2400258731 DARJI JEET LIKHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 62.45



95 2400552215 Khatri Khushboobanu Abdulkhalid General Female 62.33

96 2400600021 PARMAR GITA KISHORBHAI SC Female 62.12

97 2400233943 Khushi nitin karani General Female 62.07

98 2400575428 SODHA KULDIPSINH SURATSINH General Male 62.05

99 2400404627 Rajeshree hule General Female 61.88

100 2400259143 Gusai Bhaktiben Sanjaygiri SEBC (OBC) Female 61.83

101 2400297717 MAHESHWARI IVABEN PREMJIBHAI SC Female 61.55

102 2400108744 MAKWANA VANDNA DEVJI SC Female 61.48

103 2400098491 KATARMAL YASHVI JANAKBHAI General Female 61.48

104 2400654020 Memon Aman Abubakar EWS Male 61.45

105 2400407113 SHAH VAIBHAV ROHITBHAI General Male 61.31

106 2400121211 Makwana Navin Babubhai SC Male 61.12

107 2400193902 HETHVADIYA KRUPA CHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 61.05

108 2400523031 JADEJA KRUPALIBA DEVENDRASINH General Female 60.98

109 2400652880 RABARI NISHA SAMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 60.98

110 2400414155 Yatharth Ganatra General Male 60.86

111 2400171682 PARMAR SHIVAM MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 60.52

112 2400675717 KATARIYA SHRADDHABEN MOHAN SEBC (OBC) Female 60.45

113 2400059011 Shrimali Urvashi Rajnikant SC Female 60.41

114 2400227129 SANGAR DHRUPTI ARJAN SEBC (OBC) Female 60.36

115 2400128476 PITHADIYA DIYA BHAVESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 60.31



116 2400465893 LODHIYA ALASABA KASAM SEBC (OBC) Female 60.17

117 2400112769 Archana General Female 60.10

118 2400310505 Malek Faizan General Male 60.10

119 2400662830 AMNA KEVAL SC Male 59.98

120 2400286887 Jadeja Nikitaba balvantsinh General Female 59.95

121 2400227191 GARVA BHUMIKA BHARMAL SC Female 59.95

122 2400382085 Jinal Mohanbhai Rabadiya General Female 59.91

123 2400682062 SHUNDHA ROSHNI GUNVANTBHAI SC Female 59.86

124 2400596798 SHWETA PANDEY General Female 59.76

125 2400258785 Goswami Parth Navinvan SEBC (OBC) Male 59.74

126 2400204866 SANGAR PRIYA SHAMJI SEBC (OBC) Female 59.71

127 2400134463 KUMBHAR ASIF KASAM SEBC (OBC) Male 59.24

128 2400576607 Meriya hirenbhai Gelabhai SC Male 59.21

129 2400369980 GOHIL DIPEEKA KRUSHANAKANT SC Female 59.19

130 2400688362 SUMRA TANSIMABANU HAJIKASAM SEBC (OBC) Female 59.14

131 2400087232 Solanki vaidehi Rajeshbhai General Female 59.10

132 2400315488 GOSWAMI DRASHTI MAHESHGAR SEBC (OBC) Female 59.07

133 2400571844 CHOPDA TULSI NARSHIBHAI General Female 59.05

134 2400527195 THAKRANI KEVALKUMAR SURESHBHAI EWS Male 59.02

135 2400684560 plery bharatbhai solanki EWS Female 58.98

136 2400142747 RAJPUT MANORANJAN MUKESHSINGH General Male 58.83



137 2400659920 Thakrani manisha mavjibhai General Female 58.83

138 2400227188 VAGHELA ASHA PRAVIN SC Female 58.79

139 2400583832 HEMANI SANIYA RAHIM General Female 58.71

140 2400658763 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN YOGESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 58.55

141 2400353441 GARAVA KRUPALIBEN NARANBHAI SC Female 58.45

142 2400478832 MANGE ANJLIBEN LAHERIBHAI General Female 58.36

143 2400292156 SONI MEERA DIPAKKUMAR General Female 58.29

144 2400385253 Gajjar Raksha Suryakantbhai SEBC (OBC) Female 58.19

145 2400614660 THEBA SALEHA INAYATBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 57.67

146 2400685730 JADEJA HARSHRAJSINH SANJAYSINH General Male 56.86

147 2400601184 JADEJA DIKSHITABA MAHENDRASINH General Female 56.55

148 2400205648 AHIR SHANKAR KARMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 56.38

149 2400278493 GUSAI POOJA VINODGAR SEBC (OBC) Female 56.12

150 2400651964 SHARAD KISHOR SHEKHA SC Male 55.88

151 2400133914 Chandani Kanaiyalal Joshi EWS Female 55.86

152 2400627227 PUJARA KASHISH DHAVAL General Female 55.83

153 2400200283 SANGAR SAFIYABEN AMAD General Female 55.67

154 2400431003 BHATI AASTHA ASHOK EWS Female 55.67

155 2400261420 MADHAVI NIDHI AMULBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 55.50

156 2400270792 Jadeja Pratipalsinh Ramubha General Male 55.45

157 2400629841 AHIR SHIVANIBEN MEGHAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 55.29



158 2400214481 sodham harsh narendra bhai SC Male 54.45

159 2400681832 PANDYA JALPESH VIPULKUMAR General Male 54.45

160 2400285827 Abhimanyu Barot SEBC (OBC) Male 54.29

161 2400218390 SHARMA DHARABEN ASHWINBHAI EWS Female 54.24

162 2400320567 RAJGOR POOJA KAILASHBHAI General Female 54.24

163 2400214050 Gordiya Chhaya Chandrakant bhai SC Female 54.12

164 2400636143 JEPAR JAYSHRIBEN MITHU SC Female 53.55

165 2400544633 Dhayani Nehal Dineshbhai General Female 53.41

166 2400237535 GOSWAMI MAHARSHI NILESHVAN SEBC (OBC) Male 52.98

167 2400659297 Pargadu Shankar Dhanjibhai SC Male 52.48

168 2400497364 GHANSHYAM KARMANBHAI MATA SEBC (OBC) Male 50.41

169 2400027886 Tejvani Babulal Pravin SC Male 50.38

170 2400190218 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH RAVIRAJSINH EWS Male 50.31

171 2400686844 VAGHELA VAISHALIBEN KISHORBHAI SC Female 49.88

172 2400314689 KANSARA SHIVANI VIJAY KUMAR General Female 47.26

Sr. No. ApplicationNo ApplicantName Category Name Category Obtain GenderName
UG 

Percentage 
(4200) Remarks

1 2400620394 BHANUSHALI SNEHA DINESHBHAI EWS EWS Female 69.36

2 2400210203 THACKER HETVI JAYESHBHAI EWS EWS Female 68.86

EWS Category



3 2400214417 SONI MAHIMA KAUSHIKKUMAR EWS EWS Female 68.24

4 2400288882 MEERA HARESH BUDHBHATTI EWS EWS Female 66.79

5 2400229081 Jadeja parulba jayendrasinh EWS EWS Female 66.50

6 2400198519 JADEJA MITALBA NAVUBHA EWS EWS Female 66.07

7 2400472931 Tahesin fatema Aziz Khoja EWS EWS Female 66.00

8 2400259031 HARSH AARTI AMBALAL EWS Female 65.60

9 2400367255 JETHI EVA YOGESHBHAI EWS Female 65.57

10 2400582104 THACKER SNEHA MANISHBHAI EWS Female 64.31

11 2400481317 LUHAR AATIKA AHMED MUSA EWS Female 63.86

12 2400201511 Jadeja Sakshiba Hitendrasinh EWS Female 63.48

13 2400604581 Vyas Anamika Bharatbhai EWS Female 63.36

14 2400206078 VAGHELA DHRUVI VIRENBHAI EWS Female 63.33

15 2400666703 Jethi mihirkumar vinodlal EWS Male 63.31

16 2400654020 Memon Aman Abubakar EWS Male 61.45

17 2400527195 THAKRANI KEVALKUMAR SURESHBHAI EWS Male 59.02

18 2400684560 plery bharatbhai solanki EWS Female 58.98

19 2400133914 Chandani Kanaiyalal Joshi EWS Female 55.86

20 2400431003 BHATI AASTHA ASHOK EWS Female 55.67

EWS Category waiting list 
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21 2400218390 SHARMA DHARABEN ASHWINBHAI EWS Female 54.24

22 2400190218 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH RAVIRAJSINH EWS Male 50.31

Sr. No. ApplicationNo ApplicantName CategoryName Category Obtain GenderName
UG 

Percentage 
(4200) Remarks

1 2400604074 LUHAR PAYALBEN MANSUKHLAL SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 68.10

2 2400693624 KEVAR JUBEDA ALIMAMAD SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 67.64

3 2400452018 Malam Mitali Jaysinh SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 67.55

4 2400448656 Shiyalwala mahekta Dharmesh Bhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 67.52

5 2400133622 Rinkal Chauhan dipakbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 67.52

6 2400675758 KATARIYA SWETA MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 67.19

7 2400241413 CHAUHAN JINAL VIJAYNATH SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 66.67

8 2400710425 Ram Gopal Seda SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 66.52

9 2400343415 MAKAWANA VAIDEHI ALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 65.95

10 2400244525 Goswami Palak Vasantgiri SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 65.60

11 2400428673 Bandrimalam Aaruchi Rajesh SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 65.36

12 2400468944 LANGA AAFRIN JAVEDBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 65.26

13 2400505647 Goswami kemi rajeshgiri SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 64.36
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14 2400676159 GOSWAMI BHAKTI RUPESHPURI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 62.79

15 2400258731 DARJI JEET LIKHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 62.45

16 2400259143 Gusai Bhaktiben Sanjaygiri SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 61.83

17 2400193902 HETHVADIYA KRUPA CHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 61.05

18 2400652880 RABARI NISHA SAMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 60.98

19 2400171682 PARMAR SHIVAM MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 60.52

20 2400675717 KATARIYA SHRADDHABEN MOHAN SEBC (OBC) Female 60.45

21 2400227129 SANGAR DHRUPTI ARJAN SEBC (OBC) Female 60.36

22 2400128476 PITHADIYA DIYA BHAVESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 60.31

23 2400465893 LODHIYA ALASABA KASAM SEBC (OBC) Female 60.17

24 2400258785 Goswami Parth Navinvan SEBC (OBC) Male 59.74

25 2400204866 SANGAR PRIYA SHAMJI SEBC (OBC) Female 59.71

26 2400134463 KUMBHAR ASIF KASAM SEBC (OBC) Male 59.24

27 2400688362 SUMRA TANSIMABANU HAJIKASAM SEBC (OBC) Female 59.14

28 2400315488 GOSWAMI DRASHTI MAHESHGAR SEBC (OBC) Female 59.07

29 2400658763 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN YOGESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 58.55

30 2400385253 Gajjar Raksha Suryakantbhai SEBC (OBC) Female 58.19

31 2400614660 THEBA SALEHA INAYATBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 57.67

32 2400205648 AHIR SHANKAR KARMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 56.38

33 2400278493 GUSAI POOJA VINODGAR SEBC (OBC) Female 56.12

34 2400261420 MADHAVI NIDHI AMULBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 55.50

SEBC (OBC) Category waiting list 



35 2400629841 AHIR SHIVANIBEN MEGHAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 55.29

36 2400285827 Abhimanyu Barot SEBC (OBC) Male 54.29

37 2400237535 GOSWAMI MAHARSHI NILESHVAN SEBC (OBC) Male 52.98

38 2400497364 GHANSHYAM KARMANBHAI MATA SEBC (OBC) Male 50.41

Sr. No. ApplicationNo ApplicantName CategoryName Category Obtain GenderName
UG 

Percentage 
(4200) Remarks

1 2400395592 Maheshwari Rasikbhai Abhubhai SC SC Male 68.00

2 2400702337 PARYANI VISHAKHA DINESH SC SC Female 67.26

3 2400202961 Vaghela Aansiben mukeshbhai SC SC Female 66.91

4 2400233651 FULIYA POOJA DHANJI SC SC Female 66.71

5 2400044904 MAKWANA NANDANI MANOJ SC SC Female 65.57

6 2400602857 MERIYA DEEPAKKUMAR HARIBHAI SC Male 62.62

7 2400600021 PARMAR GITA KISHORBHAI SC Female 62.12

8 2400297717 MAHESHWARI IVABEN PREMJIBHAI SC Female 61.55

9 2400108744 MAKWANA VANDNA DEVJI SC Female 61.48

10 2400121211 Makwana Navin Babubhai SC Male 61.12

11 2400059011 Shrimali Urvashi Rajnikant SC Female 60.41

12 2400662830 AMNA KEVAL SC Male 59.98
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13 2400227191 GARVA BHUMIKA BHARMAL SC Female 59.95

14 2400682062 SHUNDHA ROSHNI GUNVANTBHAI SC Female 59.86

15 2400576607 Meriya hirenbhai Gelabhai SC Male 59.21

16 2400369980 GOHIL DIPEEKA KRUSHANAKANT SC Female 59.19

17 2400227188 VAGHELA ASHA PRAVIN SC Female 58.79

18 2400353441 GARAVA KRUPALIBEN NARANBHAI SC Female 58.45

19 2400651964 SHARAD KISHOR SHEKHA SC Male 55.88

20 2400214481 sodham harsh narendra bhai SC Male 54.45

21 2400214050 Gordiya Chhaya Chandrakant bhai SC Female 54.12

22 2400636143 JEPAR JAYSHRIBEN MITHU SC Female 53.55

23 2400659297 Pargadu Shankar Dhanjibhai SC Male 52.48

24 2400027886 Tejvani Babulal Pravin SC Male 50.38

25 2400686844 VAGHELA VAISHALIBEN KISHORBHAI SC Female 49.88

Sr. No. ApplicationNo ApplicantName CategoryName Category Obtain GenderName
UG 

Percentage 
(4200) Remarks

1 2400441150 RATHVA VANITABEN BIJALBHAI ST ST Female 64.36
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Sr. No. ApplicationNo ApplicantName CategoryName Category Obtain GenderName
UG 

Percentage Remarks

1 2400662494 MAKWANA JAYABEN DAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 75.30

2 2400453122 Borkhatariya sapnaben vajsibhai SEBC (OBC) General Female 73.15

1 2400635046 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH CHANDRASINH EWS Male 72.70
2 2400197686 Govindbhai khimabhai solanki SC Male 71.95
3 2400260699 SANIYARA PRUTHVI VINODBHAI EWS Female 70.75

4 2400264132 MAVDHIYA KALPNA RAJESH SEBC (OBC) Female 69.73

5 2400122171 PRAJAPATI DIVYA JAGDISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 69.60

6 2400150572 RAMANI SHIVAM PUNSHI SEBC (OBC) Male 69.50

7 2400595257 PARMAR POOJABEN NAGABHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 68.98

8 2400444437 Hemanshi kukdiya General Female 67.00

9 2400695472 Sanghariyat Sohil Habibbhai SEBC (OBC) Male 65.48

10 2400548701 KESHVALA MANISH VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 64.52

11 2400185950 FUFAL DHAIRYAA DEEPAKBHAI SC Female 64.45

12 2400199236 SUTHAR BHAVESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 63.59

13 2400361262 Sunil Solanki SC Male 63.30
14 2400041736 URVISH GAJERA EWS Male 62.50

15 2400044872 Dipesh kumar marand SEBC (OBC) Male 59.00

16 2400488220 Joshi Jeet Kamlesh General Male 58.95
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17 2400498075 karn Bharatbhai Shiresiya SC Male 58.50

Sr. No. ApplicationNo ApplicantName
Category
Name

Category Obtain Gender Name Percentage

1 2400635046 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH CHANDRASINH EWS EWS Male 72.70

1 2400260699 SANIYARA PRUTHVI VINODBHAI EWS Female 70.75
2 2400041736 URVISH GAJERA EWS Male 62.50

1 2400264132 MAVDHIYA KALPNA RAJESH SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 69.73
2 2400122171 PRAJAPATI DIVYA JAGDISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 69.60

1 2400150572 RAMANI SHIVAM PUNSHI SEBC (OBC) Male 69.50
2 2400595257 PARMAR POOJABEN NAGABHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 68.98
3 2400695472 Sanghariyat Sohil Habibbhai SEBC (OBC) Male 65.48
4 2400548701 KESHVALA MANISH VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 64.52
5 2400199236 SUTHAR BHAVESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 63.59
6 2400044872 Dipesh kumar marand SEBC (OBC) Male 59.00

1 2400197686 Govindbhai khimabhai solanki SC Male 71.95
2 2400185950 FUFAL DHAIRYAA DEEPAKBHAI SC Female 64.45
3 2400361262 Sunil Solanki SC Male 63.30
4 2400498075 karn Bharatbhai Shiresiya SC Male 58.50

General Category

SC Category waiting list 
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EWS Category
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Sr. No. Application No Applicant Name
Category
Name Category Obtain Gender Name Percentage Remarks

1 2400313832 Rahul Gurjar SEBC (OBC) General Male 65.00


